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| 3AN-97-06019CI

Case Type Civil Superior Ct (3AN) Action: Declaratory Judgment/Injunctive

Relief - Superior Court
Case Status: Closed
File Date: 07/25/1997 Case Judge: Reese, John E

Next Event:

All Information | Party l Docket | Disposition

Party Information

Planned parenthood, Of ak - Plaintiff

DoB
Disposition
Disp Date

Fairbanks coalition, For choice - Plaintiff

DoB
Disposition
Disp Date

Mat-su coalition for, Choice - Plaintiff

DOB
Disposition
Disp Date

Juneau coalition for, Pro-choice - Plaintiff

DOB
Disposition
Disp Date

SITKANS FOR CHOICE - Plaintiff

DOB
Disposition
Disp Date

Whitefield, MD, Jan E - Plaintiff

DoB
Disposition
Disp Date

Isada, MD, Nelson B - Plaintiff

DOB
Disposition
Disp Date

Lemagie, MD, Susan - Plaintiff

DOB
Disposition
Disp Date

Gohring, MD, Catherine F - Plaintiff

DOB
Disposition
Disp Date

Brooke, MD, Cynthia L - Plaintiff

DoB
Disposition
Disp Date

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney

Alias

(Party Attorney
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Lawrason, MD, Peter D - Plaintiff

DoB

Disposition

Disp Date

Alias
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(Party Attorney

SOA - Defendant

DOB

Disposition

Disp Date

Alias

(Party Attorney

Docket Information

Date

07/25/1997

07/25/1997

07/29/1997

09/02/1997

12/15/1997

03/31/1998

04/21/1998

03/03/1999
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Docket Text
Filed Date: Jul 25 1997

All Records Prior to 10/20/03 are Converted Records, for more information
please come to the Clerks Office with the case number

or mail inquiries to:

Anchorage Trial Courts

Records Division

825 West 4th Avenue

Anchorage, AK 99501-2004.

Please note that some converted data, especially dates, may be incorrect due to data entry errors prior to conversion.

Motion for Injunctive Relief
Filed by: PLTF

C1: TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION

C2: TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER GRANTED ON 7/30/97 BY JUDGE REESE

C3: MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE OPPOSITION-EXPEDITED CONSIDERATION
C4: PER COURT'S ORDER OF 8/12/97 THE PRESENT TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER

C5: CONTINUES AS A PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION UNTIL THE FINAL HEARING ON THE MERITS

C6: FINAL HEARING ON THE MERITS IS SCHEDULED FOR 2/9/98
C7: FACTUAL ISSUES TO BE BRIEFED BY THE STATE BY 9/30/97
C8: NOT USED-MOOT

Motion to Dismiss

Filed by: DEFT

C1: DISMISS COMPLAINT FOR LACK OF STANDING
C2:

C3: OPP AND REPLY TIMELY

C4: NOT USED NOTATION

C5:

C6:

C7:

C8:

Motion for Summary Judgment

Filed by: PLTF

C1: MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT AND PERMANENT INJUNCTION
C2: STIP TO EXTEND OPP TO 1/20/98

C3: NO REPLY FILED

C4:

C5: NOT USED-MOOT

C6:

C7:

C8:

Civil Deficiency Memo mailed re:

Filed by: PLTF PLANNED PARENTHOOD
C1: FINAL JUDGMENT

C2: NO OPP TO FORM

C3:

C4:

C5:

C6:

C7:

C8:

Stipulation (In Motion Tracking)

Filed by: PLAINTIFF'S

C1: STIP TO EXT. TIME TO FILE COSTS
C2:

C3:

C4:

C5:

C6:

C7:

C8:
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Date Docket Text

Stipulation (In Motion Tracking)

Filed by: STAY ATTY FEE AWARD

C1: STIP/ORDER TO STAY ATTY FEE AWARD PENDING APPEAL - NEVER ROUTED FOR
C2: CONSIDERATION (APPEAL HAS BEEN DISMISSED)

C3:

C4: NOT USED

C5:

C6:

C7:

C8:

08/04/2000 Motion to Dismiss

Filed by: CASE MANAGER

C1: ORDER UPON DISMISSAL OF APPEAL
C2:

C3:

C4:

C5:

C6:

C7:

C8:

10/19/2003  ** CONVERTED PAYMENT HISTORY AS OF 10/19/03

Receipt Date : 10/15/98 Receipt Number : 380977 Amount : $5.5
Party from : CALLISON, DOUGLAS,

Tender : CK

Tender : 3AN

Orig. Court : 3AN

Acct1 : 404

Total : 5.5

Comments : COPIES

33date : 10151998

34time : 1215

35posted : P
Receipt Date : 07/25/97 Receipt Number : 315904 Amount : $100
Party from : CENTER FOR RE-, PRODUCTIVE,

Tender : CK

Tender : 3AN

Orig. Court : 3AN
Acct1 : 405

Total : 100
Comments : VSOA
33date : 07251997
34time : 1618
35posted : P

Case Disposition

Disposition Date Case Judge

*Summary Judgment Prior to Conversion 04/15/1998 Reese, John E
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