3AN-97-06019CI **Case Type** Civil Superior Ct (3AN) Action: Declaratory Judgment/Injunctive Relief - Superior Court Case Status: Closed 07/25/1997 File Date: Reese, John E Case Judge: **Next Event: All Information** Party Docket Disposition **Party Information** Planned parenthood, Of ak - Plaintiff Alias Disposition **Disp Date** Party Attorney Fairbanks coalition, For choice - Plaintiff DOB Alias Disposition Disp Date Party Attorney Mat-su coalition for, Choice - Plaintiff Alias Disposition Disp Date Party Attorney Juneau coalition for, Pro-choice - Plaintiff Alias Disposition Disp Date Party Attorney SITKANS FOR CHOICE - Plaintiff Alias Disposition **Disp Date** Party Attorney Whitefield, MD, Jan E - Plaintiff Alias Disposition Disp Date Party Attorney Isada, MD, Nelson B - Plaintiff Alias Disposition **Disp Date** Party Attorney Lemagie, MD, Susan - Plaintiff DOB Alias Disposition **Disp Date** Party Attorney Gohring, MD, Catherine F - Plaintiff Alias Disposition Disp Date Party Attorney Brooke, MD, Cynthia L - Plaintiff Alias Disposition Disp Date Party Attorney

Lawrason, MD, Peter D - Plaintiff				
DOB Disposition	Alias			
Disp Date	Party Attorney			
SOA - Defendant				
DOB Disposition	Alias			
Disp Date	Party Attorney			

Docket Information				
Date	Docket Text			
07/25/1997	Filed Date: Jul 25 1997			
07/25/1997	All Records Prior to 10/20/03 are Converted Records, for more information please come to the Clerks Office with the case number or mail inquiries to: Anchorage Trial Courts Records Division 825 West 4th Avenue Anchorage, AK 99501-2004. Please note that some converted data, especially dates, may be incorrect due to data entry errors prior to conversion.			
07/29/1997	Motion for Injunctive Relief Filed by: PLTF C1: TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER AND PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION C2: TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER GRANTED ON 7/30/97 BY JUDGE REESE C3: MOTION FOR EXTENSION OF TIME TO FILE OPPOSITION-EXPEDITED CONSIDERATION C4: PER COURT'S ORDER OF 8/12/97 THE PRESENT TEMPORARY RESTRAINING ORDER C5: CONTINUES AS A PRELIMINARY INJUNCTION UNTIL THE FINAL HEARING ON THE MERITS C6: FINAL HEARING ON THE MERITS IS SCHEDULED FOR 2/9/98 C7: FACTUAL ISSUES TO BE BRIEFED BY THE STATE BY 9/30/97 C8: NOT USED-MOOT			
09/02/1997	Motion to Dismiss Filed by: DEFT C1: DISMISS COMPLAINT FOR LACK OF STANDING C2: C3: OPP AND REPLY TIMELY C4: NOT USED NOTATION C5: C6: C7:			
12/15/1997	Motion for Summary Judgment Filed by: PLTF C1: MOTION FOR SUMMARY JUDGMENT AND PERMANENT INJUNCTION C2: STIP TO EXTEND OPP TO 1/20/98 C3: NO REPLY FILED C4: C5: NOT USED-MOOT C6: C7:			
03/31/1998	Civil Deficiency Memo mailed re: Filed by: PLTF PLANNED PARENTHOOD C1: FINAL JUDGMENT C2: NO OPP TO FORM C3: C4: C5: C6: C7: C7: C8:			
04/21/1998	Stipulation (In Motion Tracking) Filed by: PLAINTIFF'S C1: STIP TO EXT. TIME TO FILE COSTS C2: C3: C4: C5: C6: C7:			
03/03/1999				

Date	Docket Text
	Stipulation (In Motion Tracking) Filed by: STAY ATTY FEE AWARD C1: STIP/ORDER TO STAY ATTY FEE AWARD PENDING APPEAL - NEVER ROUTED FOR C2: CONSIDERATION (APPEAL HAS BEEN DISMISSED) C3: C4: NOT USED C5: C6: C7: C8:
08/04/2000	Motion to Dismiss Filed by: CASE MANAGER C1: ORDER UPON DISMISSAL OF APPEAL C2: C3: C4: C5: C6: C7: C8:
10/19/2003	** CONVERTED PAYMENT HISTORY AS OF 10/19/03
	Party from : CALLISON, DOUGLAS, Tender : CK Tender : 3AN Orig. Court : 3AN Acct1 : 404 Total : 5.5 Comments : COPIES 33date : 10151998 34time : 1215 35posted : P Receipt Date : 07/25/97 Receipt Number : 315904 Party from : CENTER FOR RE-, PRODUCTIVE, Tender : CK Tender : 3AN Orig. Court : 3AN Acct1 : 405 Total : 100 Comments : V S O A 33date : 07251997 34time : 1618 35posted : P

Case Disposition				
Disposition	Date	Case Judge		
*Summary Judgment Prior to Conversion	04/15/1998	Reese, John E		